

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.15

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.20723/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-09-2022 in WA No. 49/2022 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bengaluru)

THE COMMISSIONER BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIRMALA BAI N. Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 21597/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 21473/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 21408/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 21550/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 21253/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 21441/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 21287/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 21274/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 3248/2023 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 6155/2023 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 7481/2023 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 7482/2023 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 15821/2023 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 15822/2023 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 18596/2023 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.132953/2023-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 21411/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 21617/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 21285/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 21394/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 21447/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 21236/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 21409/2022 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 23579/2023 (IV-A)

Date : 30-01-2024 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR
Ms. Uditha Chakravarthy, Adv.
Ms. Shalaka Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sriram P., AOR

Mr. S N Bhat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D P Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Kumar Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Parvati Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

M/s.Nuli & Nuli, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are not taken up.

List the matters after six weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(MAMTA RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)